32
Photomicrosensor EE-SPY311/
411/312/412
Accurately Detects Objects Placed in
Front of Shiny Background
A shiny background can be used as long as the
distance between the sensor and the background is
20 mm or more.
Detects a minute object such as a 0.05-mm-dia.
pure copper wire.
Small dispersion in sensing distance.
Light modulation effectively reduces external light
interference.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Model Weight
Horizontal type Convergent
reflective type
2 to 6 mm
(rated sensing
di )
Light-OFF EE-SPY311 Approx. 2.6 g
reflective type (rated sensing
distance: 5 mm) Light-ON EE-SPY411
Vertical type Light-OFF EE-SPY312
Light-ON EE-SPY412
Specifications
Ratings
Item EE-SPY311, EE-SPY411, EE-SPY312, EE-SPY412
Supply voltage 5 to 24 VDC ±10%, ripple (p-p): 5% max.